
Vessel Name CMA CGM MUMBAI CMA CGM NIAGARA CMA CGM TUTICORIN CMA CGM GANGES

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH6ZE1MA 0MHSMW1MA 0MH73E1MA 0MH75E1MA

SHEKOU Wednesday, November 25, 2020 -- -- Omitted

NINGBO -- -- Thursday, December 10, 2020 Wednesday, December 16, 2020

HONG KONG Thursday, November 26, 2020 -- -- Omitted

SHANGHAI Sunday, November 29, 2020 -- Sunday, December 13, 2020 --

SHANGHAI -- -- -- Wednesday, December 23, 2020

KAOHSIUNG -- -- -- Omitted

BUSAN, KOREA Wednesday, December 02, 2020 -- Thursday, December 17, 2020 Friday, December 25, 2020

MANZANILLO, MX Thursday, December 17, 2020 -- Saturday, January 02, 2021 Saturday, January 09, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Saturday, December 19, 2020 -- Monday, January 04, 2021 Monday, January 11, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH70W1MA 0MHSMW1MA 0MH74W1MA 0MH76W1MA

BUENAVENTURA -- Sunday, December 27, 2020 -- --

POSORJA -- Tuesday, December 29, 2020 -- --

BUENAVENTURA Thursday, December 24, 2020 -- Saturday, January 09, 2021 Omitted

CALLAO Tuesday, December 29, 2020 Friday, January 01, 2021 Omitted Thursday, January 21, 2021

VALPARAISO -- Tuesday, January 05, 2021 -- --

SAN ANTONIO -- Thursday, January 07, 2021 -- --

CALLAO -- Tuesday, January 12, 2021 -- Sunday, January 24, 2021
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Vessel Name CMA CGM MUMBAI CMA CGM NIAGARA CMA CGM TUTICORIN CMA CGM GANGES

CALLAO -- Monday, January 18, 2021 -- --

PAITA -- Wednesday, January 20, 2021 -- --

POSORJA -- Thursday, January 21, 2021 -- --

GUAYAQUIL Friday, January 01, 2021 Friday, January 22, 2021 Wednesday, January 13, 2021 Friday, January 29, 2021

PUERTO QUETZAL Thursday, January 07, 2021 Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Wednesday, January 20, 2021 Wednesday, February 03, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Sunday, January 10, 2021 Saturday, January 30, 2021 Friday, January 22, 2021 Friday, February 05, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Sunday, January 31, 2021 Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Saturday, February 06, 2021

ENSENADA Friday, January 15, 2021 Omitted Sunday, January 31, 2021 --

YOKOHAMA Friday, January 29, 2021 Thursday, February 18, 2021 Friday, February 12, 2021 Thursday, February 25, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Wednesday, February 03, 2021 Sunday, February 21, 2021 Monday, February 15, 2021 Sunday, February 28, 2021

SHEKOU Saturday, February 06, 2021 Thursday, February 25, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 Thursday, March 04, 2021

Vessel Name CMA CGM ALASKA KALAMATA TRADER CMA CGM MUNDRA CMA CGM ESTELLE

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH77E1MA 0MHSHW1MA 0MH79E1MA 0MH7BE1MA

SHEKOU Omitted -- Omitted Omitted

NINGBO -- -- Saturday, January 02, 2021 --

NINGBO Tuesday, December 22, 2020 -- -- Saturday, January 09, 2021

HONG KONG Omitted -- Omitted Omitted

SHANGHAI Friday, December 25, 2020 -- Thursday, January 07, 2021 Thursday, January 14, 2021

  Asia Central South America 1 (ACSA1) Exported on Monday, February 01, 2021 at 03:59
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Vessel Name CMA CGM ALASKA KALAMATA TRADER CMA CGM MUNDRA CMA CGM ESTELLE

KAOHSIUNG Omitted -- Omitted Omitted

BUSAN, KOREA -- -- Sunday, January 10, 2021 Monday, January 18, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Thursday, December 31, 2020 -- -- --

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, January 16, 2021 -- Sunday, January 24, 2021 Tuesday, February 02, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Monday, January 18, 2021 -- Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Wednesday, February 03, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH78W1MA 0MHSHW1MA 0MH7AW1MA 0MH7CW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Sunday, January 24, 2021 -- Sunday, January 31, 2021 Monday, February 08, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX -- Monday, January 25, 2021 -- --

SHANGHAI -- Omitted -- --

CALLAO Omitted Monday, February 01, 2021 Omitted Omitted

GUAYAQUIL Thursday, January 28, 2021 Thursday, February 04, 2021 Thursday, February 04, 2021 Thursday, February 11, 2021

BALBOA Sunday, January 31, 2021 -- -- --

PUERTO QUETZAL -- -- Wednesday, February 10, 2021 Wednesday, February 17, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Friday, February 05, 2021 -- Friday, February 12, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, February 06, 2021 -- Saturday, February 13, 2021 Saturday, February 20, 2021

YOKOHAMA -- -- Thursday, March 04, 2021 Thursday, March 11, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Tuesday, February 23, 2021 -- Sunday, March 07, 2021 Sunday, March 14, 2021

SHEKOU Saturday, February 27, 2021 -- Thursday, March 11, 2021 Thursday, March 18, 2021

CALLAO -- Sunday, February 07, 2021 -- --
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Vessel Name CMA CGM THAMES CMA CGM COCHIN CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH APL ESPLANADE

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH7DE1MA 0MH7HE1MA 0MH7FE1MA 0MH7JE1MA

SHEKOU Omitted Wednesday, January 20, 2021 Omitted Monday, February 01, 2021

NINGBO Friday, January 15, 2021 -- -- --

HONG KONG Omitted Friday, January 22, 2021 -- Tuesday, February 02, 2021

SHANGHAI Friday, January 22, 2021 -- -- --

KAOHSIUNG Omitted Saturday, January 23, 2021 -- Thursday, February 04, 2021

NINGBO -- Thursday, January 28, 2021 Saturday, January 23, 2021 --

HONG KONG -- -- Omitted --

NINGBO -- -- Monday, January 25, 2021 Friday, February 05, 2021

KAOHSIUNG -- -- Omitted --

SHANGHAI -- Omitted Thursday, January 28, 2021 Saturday, February 06, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Wednesday, February 03, 2021 Monday, February 01, 2021 Tuesday, February 09, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Thursday, February 11, 2021 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 Tuesday, February 16, 2021 Wednesday, February 24, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Friday, February 12, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 Thursday, February 25, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH7EW1MA 0MH7IW1MA 0MH7GW1MA 0MH7KW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Wednesday, February 17, 2021 Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Monday, February 22, 2021 Tuesday, March 02, 2021

CALLAO Omitted Sunday, February 28, 2021 Thursday, February 25, 2021 Sunday, March 07, 2021

GUAYAQUIL Friday, February 19, 2021 Thursday, March 04, 2021 Sunday, February 28, 2021 Thursday, March 11, 2021
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Vessel Name CMA CGM THAMES CMA CGM COCHIN CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH APL ESPLANADE

PUERTO QUETZAL Thursday, February 25, 2021 Wednesday, March 10, 2021 Thursday, March 04, 2021 --

LAZARO CARDENAS Saturday, February 27, 2021 Friday, March 12, 2021 Saturday, March 06, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Sunday, February 28, 2021 Saturday, March 13, 2021 Sunday, March 07, 2021 Saturday, March 20, 2021

YOKOHAMA Thursday, March 18, 2021 Thursday, April 01, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021 --

BUSAN, KOREA Sunday, March 21, 2021 Sunday, April 04, 2021 Sunday, March 28, 2021 Sunday, April 11, 2021

SHEKOU Thursday, March 25, 2021 Thursday, April 08, 2021 Thursday, April 01, 2021 Thursday, April 15, 2021

Vessel Name CMA CGM MUMBAI KALAMATA TRADER KALAMATA TRADER CMA CGM PUGET

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH7LE1MA 0MHSQR1MA 0MHSRR1MA 0MH7NE1MA

SHEKOU Saturday, February 06, 2021 -- -- Monday, February 15, 2021

HONG KONG Sunday, February 07, 2021 -- -- Tuesday, February 16, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Tuesday, February 09, 2021 -- -- Thursday, February 18, 2021

NINGBO Wednesday, February 10, 2021 -- -- Friday, February 19, 2021

SHANGHAI Friday, February 12, 2021 -- -- Sunday, February 21, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Monday, February 15, 2021 -- -- Wednesday, February 24, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, March 03, 2021 -- -- Thursday, March 11, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Thursday, March 04, 2021 -- -- Friday, March 12, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH7MW1MA 0MHSQR1MA 0MHSRR1MA 0MH7OW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Tuesday, March 09, 2021 -- -- Wednesday, March 17, 2021
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Vessel Name CMA CGM MUMBAI KALAMATA TRADER KALAMATA TRADER CMA CGM PUGET

CALLAO Sunday, March 14, 2021 -- -- Monday, March 22, 2021

GUAYAQUIL Thursday, March 18, 2021 -- -- Friday, March 26, 2021

PUERTO QUETZAL Wednesday, March 24, 2021 -- -- Thursday, April 01, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Friday, March 26, 2021 -- -- Saturday, April 03, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, March 27, 2021 -- -- Sunday, April 04, 2021

YOKOHAMA Thursday, April 15, 2021 -- -- Thursday, April 22, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Sunday, April 18, 2021 -- -- Sunday, April 25, 2021

SHEKOU Thursday, April 22, 2021 -- -- Thursday, April 29, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH7MW1MA 0MHSQR1MA 0MHSRR1MA 0MH7OW1MA

CALLAO -- Sunday, February 07, 2021 Sunday, February 14, 2021 --

GUAYAQUIL -- Wednesday, February 10, 2021 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 --

CALLAO -- Sunday, February 14, 2021 Sunday, February 21, 2021 --

Vessel Name CMA CGM TUTICORIN KALAMATA TRADER CMA CGM NIAGARA CMA CGM ALASKA

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH7PE1MA 0MHSSR1MA 0MH7RE1MA 0MHSOE1MA

SHEKOU Friday, February 19, 2021 -- Thursday, February 25, 2021 Saturday, February 27, 2021

HONG KONG Saturday, February 20, 2021 -- Friday, February 26, 2021 Sunday, February 28, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Sunday, February 21, 2021 -- Saturday, February 27, 2021 Tuesday, March 02, 2021

NINGBO Tuesday, February 23, 2021 -- Tuesday, March 02, 2021 Thursday, March 04, 2021
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Vessel Name CMA CGM TUTICORIN KALAMATA TRADER CMA CGM NIAGARA CMA CGM ALASKA

SHANGHAI Thursday, February 25, 2021 -- Thursday, March 04, 2021 Friday, March 05, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Monday, March 01, 2021 -- Monday, March 08, 2021 Monday, March 08, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, March 17, 2021 -- Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Wednesday, March 24, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Thursday, March 18, 2021 -- Thursday, March 25, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH7QW1MA 0MHSSR1MA 0MH7SW1MA 0MHSPW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Tuesday, March 23, 2021 -- Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Tuesday, March 30, 2021

CALLAO Sunday, March 28, 2021 -- Sunday, April 04, 2021 Sunday, April 04, 2021

GUAYAQUIL Thursday, April 01, 2021 -- Thursday, April 08, 2021 Thursday, April 08, 2021

PUERTO QUETZAL Wednesday, April 07, 2021 -- Wednesday, April 14, 2021 --

LAZARO CARDENAS Friday, April 09, 2021 -- Friday, April 16, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, April 10, 2021 -- Saturday, April 17, 2021 Saturday, April 17, 2021

YOKOHAMA Thursday, April 29, 2021 -- Thursday, May 06, 2021 --

BUSAN, KOREA Sunday, May 02, 2021 -- Sunday, May 09, 2021 Sunday, May 09, 2021

SHEKOU Thursday, May 06, 2021 -- Thursday, May 13, 2021 --

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH7QW1MA 0MHSSR1MA 0MH7SW1MA 0MHSPW1MA

CALLAO -- Sunday, February 21, 2021 -- --

GUAYAQUIL -- Wednesday, February 24, 2021 -- --

VALPARAISO -- Wednesday, March 03, 2021 -- --
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Vessel Name CMA CGM GANGES CMA CGM MUNDRA CMA CGM ESTELLE CMA CGM THAMES

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH7TE1MA 0MH7VE1MA 0MH7XE1MA 0MH7ZE1MA

SHEKOU Thursday, March 04, 2021 Thursday, March 11, 2021 Thursday, March 18, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021

HONG KONG Friday, March 05, 2021 Friday, March 12, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Saturday, March 06, 2021 Saturday, March 13, 2021 Saturday, March 20, 2021 Saturday, March 27, 2021

NINGBO Tuesday, March 09, 2021 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Tuesday, March 30, 2021

SHANGHAI Thursday, March 11, 2021 Thursday, March 18, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021 Thursday, April 01, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Monday, March 15, 2021 Monday, March 22, 2021 Monday, March 29, 2021 Monday, April 05, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, March 31, 2021 Wednesday, April 07, 2021 Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Wednesday, April 21, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Thursday, April 01, 2021 Thursday, April 08, 2021 Thursday, April 15, 2021 Thursday, April 22, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH7UW1MA 0MH7WW1MA 0MH7YW1MA 0MH80W1MA

BUENAVENTURA Tuesday, April 06, 2021 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Tuesday, April 27, 2021

CALLAO Sunday, April 11, 2021 Sunday, April 18, 2021 Sunday, April 25, 2021 Sunday, May 02, 2021

GUAYAQUIL Thursday, April 15, 2021 Thursday, April 22, 2021 Thursday, April 29, 2021 Thursday, May 06, 2021

PUERTO QUETZAL Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Wednesday, May 05, 2021 Wednesday, May 12, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Friday, April 23, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021 Friday, May 07, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, April 24, 2021 Saturday, May 01, 2021 Saturday, May 08, 2021 Saturday, May 15, 2021

YOKOHAMA Thursday, May 13, 2021 Thursday, May 20, 2021 Thursday, May 27, 2021 Thursday, June 03, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Sunday, May 16, 2021 Sunday, May 23, 2021 Sunday, May 30, 2021 Sunday, June 06, 2021
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Vessel Name CMA CGM GANGES CMA CGM MUNDRA CMA CGM ESTELLE CMA CGM THAMES

SHEKOU Thursday, May 20, 2021 Thursday, May 27, 2021 Thursday, June 03, 2021 Thursday, June 10, 2021

Vessel Name CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH CMA CGM COCHIN APL ESPLANADE CMA CGM MUMBAI

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH81E1MA 0MH83E1MA 0MH85E1MA 0MH87E1MA

SHEKOU Thursday, April 01, 2021 Thursday, April 08, 2021 Thursday, April 15, 2021 Thursday, April 22, 2021

HONG KONG Friday, April 02, 2021 Friday, April 09, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Saturday, April 03, 2021 Saturday, April 10, 2021 Saturday, April 17, 2021 Saturday, April 24, 2021

NINGBO -- Tuesday, April 13, 2021 -- --

NINGBO Tuesday, April 06, 2021 -- Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Tuesday, April 27, 2021

SHANGHAI Thursday, April 08, 2021 Thursday, April 15, 2021 Thursday, April 22, 2021 Thursday, April 29, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Monday, April 12, 2021 Monday, April 19, 2021 Monday, April 26, 2021 Monday, May 03, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Wednesday, May 05, 2021 Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Wednesday, May 19, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Thursday, April 29, 2021 Thursday, May 06, 2021 Thursday, May 13, 2021 Thursday, May 20, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH82W1MA 0MH84W1MA 0MH86W1MA 0MH88W1MA

BUENAVENTURA Tuesday, May 04, 2021 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Tuesday, May 25, 2021

CALLAO Sunday, May 09, 2021 Sunday, May 16, 2021 Sunday, May 23, 2021 Sunday, May 30, 2021

GUAYAQUIL Thursday, May 13, 2021 Thursday, May 20, 2021 Thursday, May 27, 2021 Thursday, June 03, 2021

PUERTO QUETZAL Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Wednesday, May 26, 2021 -- Wednesday, June 09, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Friday, May 21, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021 Friday, June 04, 2021 Friday, June 11, 2021
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Vessel Name CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH CMA CGM COCHIN APL ESPLANADE CMA CGM MUMBAI

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, May 22, 2021 Saturday, May 29, 2021 Saturday, June 05, 2021 Saturday, June 12, 2021

YOKOHAMA Thursday, June 10, 2021 Thursday, June 17, 2021 -- Thursday, July 01, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Sunday, June 13, 2021 Sunday, June 20, 2021 Sunday, June 27, 2021 Sunday, July 04, 2021

SHEKOU Thursday, June 17, 2021 Thursday, June 24, 2021 -- --

Vessel Name CMA CGM PUGET CMA CGM TUTICORIN CMA CGM NIAGARA CMA CGM GANGES

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH89E1MA 0MH8BE1MA 0MH8DE1MA 0MH8FE1MA

SHEKOU Thursday, April 29, 2021 Thursday, May 06, 2021 Thursday, May 13, 2021 Thursday, May 20, 2021

HONG KONG Friday, April 30, 2021 Friday, May 07, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Saturday, May 01, 2021 Saturday, May 08, 2021 Saturday, May 15, 2021 Saturday, May 22, 2021

NINGBO Tuesday, May 04, 2021 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Tuesday, May 25, 2021

SHANGHAI Thursday, May 06, 2021 Thursday, May 13, 2021 Thursday, May 20, 2021 Thursday, May 27, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Monday, May 10, 2021 Monday, May 17, 2021 Monday, May 24, 2021 Monday, May 31, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Wednesday, June 02, 2021 Wednesday, June 09, 2021 Wednesday, June 16, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Thursday, May 27, 2021 Thursday, June 03, 2021 Thursday, June 10, 2021 Thursday, June 17, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH8AW1MA 0MH8CW1MA 0MH8EW1MA 0MH8GW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Tuesday, June 08, 2021 Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Tuesday, June 22, 2021

CALLAO Sunday, June 06, 2021 Sunday, June 13, 2021 Sunday, June 20, 2021 Sunday, June 27, 2021

GUAYAQUIL Thursday, June 10, 2021 Thursday, June 17, 2021 Thursday, June 24, 2021 Thursday, July 01, 2021
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Vessel Name CMA CGM PUGET CMA CGM TUTICORIN CMA CGM NIAGARA CMA CGM GANGES

PUERTO QUETZAL Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Wednesday, June 23, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Wednesday, July 07, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Friday, June 18, 2021 Friday, June 25, 2021 Friday, July 02, 2021 Friday, July 09, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, June 19, 2021 Saturday, June 26, 2021 Saturday, July 03, 2021 Saturday, July 10, 2021

YOKOHAMA Thursday, July 08, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021 Thursday, July 22, 2021 Thursday, July 29, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Sunday, July 11, 2021 Sunday, July 18, 2021 Sunday, July 25, 2021 Sunday, August 01, 2021

Vessel Name CMA CGM MUNDRA CMA CGM ESTELLE CMA CGM THAMES CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH8HE1MA 0MH8JE1MA 0MH8LE1MA 0MH8NE1MA

SHEKOU Thursday, May 27, 2021 Thursday, June 03, 2021 Thursday, June 10, 2021 Thursday, June 17, 2021

HONG KONG Friday, May 28, 2021 Friday, June 04, 2021 Friday, June 11, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Saturday, May 29, 2021 Saturday, June 05, 2021 Saturday, June 12, 2021 Saturday, June 19, 2021

NINGBO Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Tuesday, June 08, 2021 Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Tuesday, June 22, 2021

SHANGHAI Thursday, June 03, 2021 Thursday, June 10, 2021 Thursday, June 17, 2021 Thursday, June 24, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Monday, June 07, 2021 Monday, June 14, 2021 Monday, June 21, 2021 Monday, June 28, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, June 23, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Wednesday, July 07, 2021 Wednesday, July 14, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Thursday, June 24, 2021 Thursday, July 01, 2021 Thursday, July 08, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH8IW1MA 0MH8KW1MA 0MH8MW1MA 0MH8OW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Tuesday, June 29, 2021 Tuesday, July 06, 2021 Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Tuesday, July 20, 2021

CALLAO Sunday, July 04, 2021 Sunday, July 11, 2021 Sunday, July 18, 2021 Sunday, July 25, 2021
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Vessel Name CMA CGM MUNDRA CMA CGM ESTELLE CMA CGM THAMES CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH

GUAYAQUIL Thursday, July 08, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021 Thursday, July 22, 2021 Thursday, July 29, 2021

PUERTO QUETZAL Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Wednesday, July 21, 2021 Wednesday, July 28, 2021 Wednesday, August 04, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Friday, July 16, 2021 Friday, July 23, 2021 Friday, July 30, 2021 Friday, August 06, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, July 17, 2021 Saturday, July 24, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021 Saturday, August 07, 2021

YOKOHAMA Thursday, August 05, 2021 Thursday, August 12, 2021 Thursday, August 19, 2021 Thursday, August 26, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Sunday, August 08, 2021 Sunday, August 15, 2021 Sunday, August 22, 2021 Sunday, August 29, 2021

Vessel Name CMA CGM COCHIN

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH8PE1MA

SHEKOU Thursday, June 24, 2021

HONG KONG Friday, June 25, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Saturday, June 26, 2021

NINGBO Tuesday, June 29, 2021

SHANGHAI Thursday, July 01, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Monday, July 05, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, July 21, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Thursday, July 22, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0MH8QW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Tuesday, July 27, 2021
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Vessel Name CMA CGM COCHIN

CALLAO Sunday, August 01, 2021

GUAYAQUIL Thursday, August 05, 2021

PUERTO QUETZAL Wednesday, August 11, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS Friday, August 13, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, August 14, 2021

YOKOHAMA Thursday, September 02, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Sunday, September 05, 2021
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